
 
     WOODLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
    HOLIDAY DATES 2024-2025 & 2025-2026 

 

 INSET DAYS 2024/25 
Monday 2 September 2024 

Friday 25 October 2024 
Monday 24 February 2025 

Friday 23 May 2025 
Wednesday 23 July 2025  

 

2025/2026 

HOLIDAY PERIOD DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF RE-OPENING 

September 2025   

INSET Monday 1 September  

  Tuesday 2 September 

Autumn Half Term 2025 Thursday 23 October  

INSET Friday 24 October  

  Monday 3 November 

Christmas 2025 Friday 19 December (2pm)  

  Monday 5 January 

Spring Half Term 2026 Friday 13 February  

INSET Monday 23 February  

  Tuesday 24 February 

Easter Holiday 2026 Wednesday 1 April   

  Monday 20 April 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4 May  

Summer Half Term 2026 Thursday 21 May  

INSET Friday 22 May  

  Monday 1 June 

Summer Holiday 2026 Tuesday 21 July (2pm)  

INSET Wednesday 22 July  

Autumn 2026  Tuesday 1 September 
INSET DAYS 2025/26 

Monday 1 September 2025 
Friday 24 October 2025 

Monday 23 February 2026 
Friday 22 May 2026 

Wednesday 22 July 2026 
 

Disclaimer:  Given dates may be subject to further alteration. 

2024/2025 

HOLIDAY PERIOD DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF RE-OPENING 

September 2024   

INSET Monday 2 September  

  Tuesday 3 September 

Autumn Half Term 2024 Thursday 24 October  

INSET Friday 25 October  

  Monday 4 November 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20 December (2pm) Monday 6 January 

Spring Half Term 2025 Friday 14 February  

INSET Monday 24 February  

  Tuesday 25 February 

Easter Holiday 2025 Friday 4 April  Wednesday 23 April 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 5 May  

Summer Half Term 2025 Thursday 22 May  

INSET Friday 23 May  

  Monday 2 June 

Summer Holiday 2025 Tuesday 22 July (2pm)  

INSET Wednesday 23 July  

Autumn 2025  Monday 1 September 


